
Print
Create 
Excel

1 

Pagina 1 di 3

28/05/2019https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP040D.action?clientCode=maruyama



1 

Pagina 2 di 3

28/05/2019https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP040D.action?clientCode=maruyama



8 587274 WOODRUFF KEY 1 493 001-10021

9 587275 BEARING 6901ZZ2CM 1 #6901ZZ 477 999-61600-101

10 587276 WASHER 1 539 001-10026

11 587277 THRUST WASHER 1 #1226 Incl.12 770 999-62122-668

12 587278 THRUST WASHER 1 224 999-62122-669

13 587279 BEARING 6001ZZ 1 #6001ZZ 159

14 587280 SNAP RING #28 3 5 H28 16

15 587281 PLUG 1 354 001-10020

16 587282 BEARING 6902 2 #6902 254 999-61690-200

17 587283 OIL SEAL 2 TC15286 224 999-66152-862

18 587284 GUARD 2 493 001-10019

19 587285 GASKET 1 354 001-10018

20 587286 OIL PAN 1 616 001-10017

21 587287 GREASE NIPPLE 1 M6 34

22 587288 COLLAR 1 816 001-10029K

23 587289 SPACER 1 385 001-10030

24 587290 SCREW 4 M5x10 10 001-10027K-6

25 587291 CAP SCREW 1 M5x10 11

26 587292 CAP SCREW 1 M6x30 13 001-10027K-1

27 587293 CUTTER HOLDER 2 2000 001-10016

28 587294 PIN 2 493 001-10024

29 587295 R PIN 8X1.6 2 10 10

30 587296 ROTARY CUTTER 2 1847 001-10011

31 587297 BOLT 6 M5x14 10 001-10027K-5

32 587298 CUTTER GUARD 1 2154 001-10010

33 587299 BRACKET 1 677 001-10022K

34 587300 THREADED BRACKET 1 800 001-10023K

35 587301 COLLAR 1 447 001-10031

36 587302 CAP SCREW 2 M6x20 11 001-10027K-2

37 587303 CAP SCREW 2 5 M5x15 16

38 587270 GEARCASE 1 4154 001-10009

39 587271 WORM SHAFT 1 3231 001-10014K

40 223188 CAUTION MARK 1 154

41 520893 1 MC-T 0

Pagina 3 di 3

28/05/2019https://www.pittqube.net/maruyama/TIEP040D.action?clientCode=maruyama

Status Position Parts Number Parts Name Unit Quantity Set Unit Quantity Remarks Price Maker code

1 347550 MC-T(CE)Y08 1

2 220218 DRIVESHAFT TUBE B 1 1339

3 216090 DRIVESHAFT 1 749L 539

4 216079 STOPPER 1 54

5 220145 CULTI ASSY 1 Incl.6-39 16154

6 587272 WHEEL GEAR 1 3693 001-10013

7 587273 DRIVE SHAFT 1 1847 001-10015




